SANCTION #:

LOCATION:

FACILITY:

CLASSIFICATION:

RULES &
ELIGIBILITY:

QUALIFICATION:

WEATHER
DELAY:

SCHEDULE:

WARM-UPS:

ENTRY
LIMIT:

RELAYS:

WISCONSIN’S NORTHERN

SILVER STATE MEET

hosted by the
Fond du Lac Swim Club
at Fond du Lac’s 50 Meter Taylor Park Pool

July 20-22, 2012

WI2012-241S

In granting this sanction it is understood and agreed that USA Swimming shall be free
from any liabilities or claims for damages arising by reason of injuries to anyone during
the conduct of the event.

Fond du Lac’s 50 meter, Taylor Park Pool

104 Mary’s Avenue

Fond du Lac, WI 54935

***In the event of forecasted lightning storms, the meet may take place at the

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center; 100 W. 9th Street, Fond du Lac, WI 54935.
Determination of forecasted lightning storms will be made 48 hours prior to the start of
the meet and head coaches will be notified.

Six lane, 50 meter. Pool depth is 12 feet at the start end and 3 feet at turn
end. Blocks are 29.5 inches high. This competition course has not been certified in
accordance with USA Swimming’s Rule 104.2.2C(4). This outdoor pool is heated.

Silver Meet Time Standards, WI LSC dictated.

2012 USA and Wisconsin LSC rules shall prevail for this meet. Swimmers must be
currently registered with USA Swimming. Age is as of July 20, 2012. Any swimmer
entered in the meet must be certified by a USA Swimming member coach as being
proficient in performing a racing start or must start each race from within the water.
When unaccompanied by a member/coach, it is the responsibility of the swimmer or the
swimmer’s legal guardian to ensure compliance with this requirement.

There are no qualifying times for this meet. Swimmers may enter and compete in any
event in which they do not have the state qualifying time. The time standards are listed
at www.wisconsinswimming.org. If a swimmer makes the qualifying time in an event
after the meet entries have been submitted, they will be allowed to compete in that event
at this meet and the State Meet. If a swimmer, age 14 or under, has achieved the state
cut in a given race, they can enter the Senior age group for that event, if and only if, they
have NOT achieved the state cut in the Senior age group. Any swimmer that has already
achieved the Senior cut is not allowed to swim that race.

If weather delays are necessary we will make every attempt to complete all events. If it
1s necessary to cancel events, entry fees will not be refunded.

All warm-up sessions and meet start times will be determined after entries are received.
Once entries are completed a timeline will be sent to all teams entered.

General warm-ups/circle swimming in all lanes for each warm-up session. Push-pace
and sprint lines will be opened and closed as necessary by the Meet Director and Meet
Marshals. Sit and slide, or three point entry will be enforced during general warm-ups.

7 events total for the meet (no more than 5 on any one day).

No Relays will be offered


http://www.wisconsinswimming.org.
http://www.wisconsinswimming.org.
http://www.wisconsinswimming.org.
http://www.wisconsinswimming.org.
http://www.wisconsinswimming.org.
http://www.wisconsinswimming.org.

ENTRY
DEADLINE:

ENTRY
FEES:

DECK
ENTRIES:

FORMAT
SEEDING:

NON-CONFORMING:

TIMING
SYSTEM:

DISABLED
SWIMMERS:

AWARDS:

COACHES:

SCORING:

OFFICIALS:

Tuesday, July 10, 2012
Entries can be e-mailed to fscmeets@gmail.com by the July 10 deadline. A confirmation
e-mail will be sent once the Entry Chair has received the entries. If you do not receive
your confirmation e-mail by Friday July 13, please e-mail both the Meet Director and
the Entry Chair using the emails or phone numbers listed for each. Hard copy and entry
waiver should be received by July 13 via e-mail (pdf) or mail to the address below.
Payment must be received prior to the start of the meet and should be mailed to:

Fond du Lac Swim Club

P.O. Box 0731
Fond du Lac, WI 54936

$4.00 per event, $2.00 WI LSC Splash fee and a $4.00 facility fee per swimmer.

Deck entries will be accepted a half hour into warm-ups only in events with open lanes
only. No additional heats will be added. Deck entries are $6.00 per event, plus WI LSC
Splash fee of $2.00 and a facility fee of $4.00 if the swimmer is not already entered in the
meet. USA Swimming deck registrations will not be accepted.

It is the swimmer’s responsibility to be at the blocks at the start of his/her events. This

is a time final meet. All events will be pre-seeded with the exception of the 400 IM, 400
Free, 800 Free and the 1500 Free events. The 400s, 800s, and 1500s will be positive
check-in. The check in for these events will close 30 minutes prior to the start of the
session which the events are in. These events will be swum fastest to slowest, alternating
girls and boys. The Wisconsin Scratch rule will be in effect for this meet. Heats/events
may be combined, however, age groups will be awarded separately.

DO NOT CONVERT TIMES. Swimmers must be entered at their best time. The order
used for seeding will be LCM-SCM-SCY. All courses will be used. Non-conforming
times will be seeded after LCM times.

Colorado Timing System with touch pads and plungers at each end. Two stop watches
per lane, and horn start.

Please indicate on the entry form any special needs for those athletes requiring
assistance. Also, please inform the Head Official and Meet Director of those needs prior
to the start of the meet.

Individual: 1st—16th place ribbons will be awarded.

All coaches must pick up their coach’s packets in person and must show their coach’s
card. If a coach does not present appropriate identification, they will not be allowed on
deck and the swimmers for the team will be assigned to a certified coach for warm-ups.
Coach’s cards must be visible at all times on deck.

Standard 16 place scoring will be used.

Meet Referee: Michael Patton. Officials from other teams are welcome and
should contact Joe Michels to volunteer. (jjmichels@bemis.com)



mailto:fscmeets@gmail.com
mailto:fscmeets@gmail.com
mailto:fscmeets@gmail.com
mailto:fscmeets@gmail.com
mailto:fscmeets@gmail.com
mailto:jjmichels@bemis.com
mailto:jjmichels@bemis.com
mailto:jjmichels@bemis.com
mailto:jjmichels@bemis.com
mailto:jjmichels@bemis.com

MEET

CONDUCT: Each club is responsible for the conduct of its swimmers. Any person who, in the
opinion of the Meet Director or Meet Marshall, is harmful to others, and other’s property
will be required to leave the competition. Please sit in designated areas for teams.
All swimmers must keep their swim bags in the team’s areas. All spectators must sit
in approved spectator seating. In accordance with the Federal Video Voyeurism
Prevention Act of 2004 — the use of camera phones or video recording devices in the
locker rooms is prohibited.

ADMISSIONS: $3.00 (spectators 12 and older)

HEAT

SHEETS: $3.00 per session.

FINAL

RESULTS: Final results will be promptly emailed to teams and a meet back-up will be posted at

WWW.wisconsinswimming.org.

CONCESSIONS: Concessions will be provided throughout the meet.

MEET
DIRECTOR: Sheri Dowidat
huntmad@gmail.com
462 North Main Street
Oakfield, WI 53065
Breaks may be added at the discretion of the Meet Director.
ENTRY
CHAIR: Nate Zabel

fondyswimclub@gmail.com
(920)-921-1114

100 West 9th Street

Fond du Lac, WI 54935



mailto:huntmad@gmail.com
mailto:huntmad@gmail.com
mailto:huntmad@gmail.com
mailto:huntmad@gmail.com
mailto:huntmad@gmail.com
mailto:fondyswimclub@gmail.com
mailto:fondyswimclub@gmail.com
mailto:fondyswimclub@gmail.com
mailto:fondyswimclub@gmail.com
mailto:fondyswimclub@gmail.com

TIME TRIAL #:

TIMES:

EVENTS:

FEES:

REGISTRATION:

PROCEDURE:

REMEMBER:

WISCONSIN’S NORTHERN

SILVER STATE MEET

hosted by the
Fond du Lac Swim Club
at Fond du Lac’s 50 Meter Taylor Park Pool
July 20th, 2012

WI2012-242TT

Time Trials will be offered on Sunday and as time permits at the discretion of the Meet
Director as per LSC mandate. Swimmers are to provide two timers, and a person to
count laps (if needed).

See meet Order of Events listing.
$8.00/event, no relays will be offered.

Entries will be accepted during all sessions, through Sunday morning. The Meet

Director will announce the deadline for Time Trials, which will follow afternoon
session. If a swimmer is not signed up for the meet they must be able to prove they are a
registered swimmer for 2012 and pay the $2.00 splash fee and the $4.00 facility fee.

Swimmer will complete a seed card at the Meet Director’s table, swimmer’s name,

age, team, event name,and seedtime. Seed card and event fee must be turned into the
Meet Director before the registration deadline. A meeting for all Time Trial participants
and timers will be held prior to the start of Time Trials. Cards with heat and lane
assignments will be handed out during the meeting. It is the swimmer’s responsibility
to be ready to swim when her/his event, name, and lane number are called. The Referee
will not hold the start of the event, waiting for a swimmer (or timer) to show up. An
announcement will be made that Time Trials are beginning and swimmers and timers
should report to the meeting immediately. All Time Trial cards (whether or not a
swimmer swims a desired time) MUST be turned in at the end of each heat.

The maximum number of individual events in one day is five (5) and includes Time
Trials (USA 102.2.5 and 102.2.6). This means that a swimmer may swim 5 individual
events total in one day, including a combination of:

1) only Time Trials

2) combined Time Trials and meet events

3) only meet events

Time Trials will begin promptly. It is the responsibility of the swimmer to be at the
blocks, complete with her/his timers, ready to swim. Timers must turn in their cards
whether or not a swimmer achieves a desired cut time.



Girls

— O 3 L W —

13
15
17
19
21
23

25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43

45
47
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63

65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79

81
83
85
87
&9
91
93
95
97
99

Events 13 — 24 and 89-92 will be positive check-in. Meet Director reserves the right to combine events.

Order of Events

Friday Early Afternoon Session

Event
10 & Under 200 Freestyle
11-12 200 Freestyle
13-14 200 Freestyle
Senior 200 Freestyle
10 & Under 200 IM
11-12 200 IM

Friday Late Afternoon Session

13-14 400 Freestyle
Senior 400 Freestyle
13-14 800 Freestyle
Senior 800 Freestyle
13-14 1500 Freestyle
Senior 1500 Freestyle

Saturday — AM Session

11-12 50 Breaststroke

10 & Under 50 Breaststroke
11-12 100 Freestyle

10 & Under 100 Freestyle
11-12 50 Backstroke

10 & Under 50 Backstroke
11-12 100 Butterfly

10 & Under 100 Butterfly
11-12 400 Freestyle

10 & Under 400 Freestyle

Saturday — PM Session

13-14 100 Breaststroke
Senior 100 Breaststroke
13-14 50 Freestyle
Senior 50 Freestyle
13-14 200 IM

Senior 200 IM

13-14 100 Backstroke
Senior 100 Backstroke
13-14 200 Butterfly
Senior 200 Butterfly

Sunday — AM Session

Event
11-12 100 Breaststroke
10 & Under 100 Breaststroke
11-12 50 Freestyle
10 & Under 50 Freestyle
11-12 100 Backstroke
10 & Under 100 Backstroke
11-12 50 Butterfly
10 & Under 50 Butterfly

Sunday — PM Session

13-14 200 Breaststroke
Senior 200 Breaststroke
13-14 100 Freestyle
Senior 100 Freestyle
13-14 400 IM

Senior 400 IM

13-14 200 Backstroke
Senior 200 Backstroke
13-14 100 Butterfly
Senior 100 Butterfly

22

14
16
18
20

24

26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44

46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64

66
68
70
72
74
76
78
80

82
84
86
88
90
92
94
96
98
100



WISCONSIN’S NORTHERN

SILVER STATE MEET

Hosted by the Fond du Lac Swim Club
at Fond du Lac’s 50 Meter Taylor Park Pool

WI Sanction #
Official Entry Form and Waiver

In consideration of the acceptance of these entries, the undersigned hereby, for myself and all the members
of the team I represent together with all heirs, representatives and assigns, waive all claims against United States
Swimming, the Wisconsin Local Swim Committee, Inc., Fond du Lac Swim Club, Taylor Park Pool, and any other
agent of this meet for injuries and any other expenses incurred by me/us or any person on behalf of my club at this
meet or on the road to and from this meet.

CLUB NAME: CLUB ALPHA CODE:

Signature of club official, parent/guardian, coach:

Mailing address for final results:

Name: Address:

City: Zip Code:

Name of USA Registered Coaches representing your team at the meet:

Name: phone:

Name, Phone number and E-mail of person to contact regarding this entry form:

Name: phone:
e-mail:
ENTRY RECAP:
Number of Total Individual Events: X $4.00ea.= $
Number of Individual Swimmers entered: X $6.00ea.= §
Total Entry Fee: $ Check #

Make checks payable to Fond du Lac Swim Club and mail with waiver & entry form to:

FSC
PO Box 0731
Fond du Lac, WI 54936

Entry deadline 1s Tuesday, July 10th, 2012!

Please be sure to get entries in on time so that the meet timeline can be published.
***In the event of forecasted lightning storms, the meet may take place at the Fond du Lac Community
Aquatic Center: 100 W. 9th Street, Fond du Lac, WI 54935. Determination of forecasted lightning storms
will be made 48 hours prior to the start of the meet and head coaches will be notified



