WISCONSIN'S NORTHERN SILVER STATE MEET

hosted by the Fond du Lac Swim Club at Fond du Lac's 50 Meter Taylor Park Pool

July 20-22, 2012

SANCTION #: WI2012-241S

In granting this sanction it is understood and agreed that USA Swimming shall be free from any liabilities or claims for damages arising by reason of injuries to anyone during

the conduct of the event.

LOCATION: Fond du Lac's 50 meter, Taylor Park Pool

104 Mary's Avenue Fond du Lac, WI 54935

***In the event of forecasted lightning storms, the meet may take place at the

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center; 100 W. 9th Street, Fond du Lac, WI 54935. Determination of forecasted lightning storms will be made 48 hours prior to the start of

the meet and head coaches will be notified.

FACILITY: Six lane, 50 meter. Pool depth is 12 feet at the start end and 3 feet at turn

end. Blocks are 29.5 inches high. This competition course has not been certified in

accordance with USA Swimming's Rule 104.2.2C(4). This outdoor pool is heated.

CLASSIFICATION: Silver Meet Time Standards, WI LSC dictated.

RULES &

ELIGIBILITY: 2012 USA and Wisconsin LSC rules shall prevail for this meet. Swimmers must be

currently registered with USA Swimming. Age is as of July 20, 2012. Any swimmer entered in the meet must be certified by a USA Swimming member coach as being proficient in performing a racing start or must start each race from within the water. When unaccompanied by a member/coach, it is the responsibility of the swimmer or the

swimmer's legal guardian to ensure compliance with this requirement.

QUALIFICATION: There are no qualifying times for this meet. Swimmers may enter and compete in any

event in which they do not have the state qualifying time. The time standards are listed at www.wisconsinswimming.org. If a swimmer makes the qualifying time in an event after the meet entries have been submitted, they will be allowed to compete in that event at this meet and the State Meet. If a swimmer, age 14 or under, has achieved the state cut in a given race, they can enter the Senior age group for that event, if and only if, they have NOT achieved the state cut in the Senior age group. Any swimmer that has already

achieved the Senior cut is not allowed to swim that race.

WEATHER

DELAY: If weather delays are necessary we will make every attempt to complete all events. If it

is necessary to cancel events, entry fees will not be refunded.

SCHEDULE: All warm-up sessions and meet start times will be determined after entries are received.

Once entries are completed a timeline will be sent to all teams entered.

WARM-UPS: General warm-ups/circle swimming in all lanes for each warm-up session. Push-pace

and sprint lines will be opened and closed as necessary by the Meet Director and Meet Marshals. Sit and slide, or three point entry will be enforced during general warm-ups.

ENTRY

LIMIT: 7 events total for the meet (no more than 5 on any one day).

RELAYS: No Relays will be offered

ENTRY DEADLINE:

Tuesday, July 10, 2012

Entries can be e-mailed to <u>fscmeets@gmail.com</u> by the July 10 deadline. A confirmation e-mail will be sent once the Entry Chair has received the entries. If you do not receive your confirmation e-mail by Friday July 13, please e-mail both the Meet Director and the Entry Chair using the emails or phone numbers listed for each. Hard copy and entry waiver should be received by July 13 via e-mail (pdf) or mail to the address below. Payment must be received prior to the start of the meet and should be mailed to:

Fond du Lac Swim Club P.O. Box 0731 Fond du Lac, WI 54936

ENTRY

FEES: \$4.00 per event, \$2.00 WI LSC Splash fee and a \$4.00 facility fee per swimmer.

DECK

ENTRIES: Deck entries will be accepted a half hour into warm-ups only in events with open lanes

only. No additional heats will be added. Deck entries are \$6.00 per event, plus WI LSC Splash fee of \$2.00 and a facility fee of \$4.00 if the swimmer is not already entered in the

meet. USA Swimming deck registrations will not be accepted.

FORMAT

SEEDING: It is the swimmer's responsibility to be at the blocks at the start of his/her events. This

is a time final meet. All events will be pre-seeded with the exception of the 400 IM, 400 Free, 800 Free and the 1500 Free events. The 400s, 800s, and 1500s will be positive check-in. The check in for these events will close 30 minutes prior to the start of the session which the events are in. These events will be swum fastest to slowest, alternating girls and boys. The Wisconsin Scratch rule will be in effect for this meet. Heats/events

may be combined, however, age groups will be awarded separately.

NON-CONFORMING: DO NOT CONVERT TIMES. Swimmers must be entered at their best time. The order

used for seeding will be LCM-SCM-SCY. All courses will be used. Non-conforming

times will be seeded after LCM times.

TIMING

SYSTEM: Colorado Timing System with touch pads and plungers at each end. Two stop watches

per lane, and horn start.

DISABLED

SWIMMERS: Please indicate on the entry form any special needs for those athletes requiring

assistance. Also, please inform the Head Official and Meet Director of those needs prior

to the start of the meet.

AWARDS: Individual: 1st–16th place ribbons will be awarded.

COACHES: All coaches must pick up their coach's packets in person and must show their coach's

card. If a coach does not present appropriate identification, they will not be allowed on deck and the swimmers for the team will be assigned to a certified coach for warm-ups.

Coach's cards must be visible at all times on deck.

SCORING: Standard 16 place scoring will be used.

OFFICIALS: Meet Referee: Michael Patton. Officials from other teams are welcome and

should contact Joe Michels to volunteer. (jimichels@bemis.com)

MEET

CONDUCT: Each club is responsible for the conduct of its swimmers. Any person who, in the

opinion of the Meet Director or Meet Marshall, is harmful to others, and other's property will be required to leave the competition. Please sit in designated areas for teams. All swimmers must keep their swim bags in the team's areas. All spectators must sit in approved spectator seating. In accordance with the Federal Video Voyeurism Prevention Act of 2004 – the use of camera phones or video recording devices in the

locker rooms is prohibited.

ADMISSIONS: \$3.00 (spectators 12 and older)

HEAT

SHEETS: \$3.00 per session.

FINAL

RESULTS: Final results will be promptly emailed to teams and a meet back-up will be posted at

www.wisconsinswimming.org.

CONCESSIONS: Concessions will be provided throughout the meet.

MEET

DIRECTOR: Sheri Dowidat

huntmad@gmail.com 462 North Main Street Oakfield, WI 53065

Breaks may be added at the discretion of the Meet Director.

ENTRY

CHAIR: Nate Zabel

fondyswimclub@gmail.com

(920)-921-1114 100 West 9th Street Fond du Lac, WI 54935

WISCONSIN'S NORTHERN SILVER STATE MEET

hosted by the Fond du Lac Swim Club at Fond du Lac's 50 Meter Taylor Park Pool July 20th, 2012

TIME TRIAL #: WI2012-242TT

Time Trials will be offered on Sunday and as time permits at the discretion of the Meet TIMES:

Director as per LSC mandate. Swimmers are to provide two timers, and a person to

count laps (if needed).

EVENTS: See meet Order of Events listing.

FEES: \$8.00/event, no relays will be offered.

REGISTRATION: Entries will be accepted during all sessions, through Sunday morning. The Meet

> Director will announce the deadline for Time Trials, which will follow afternoon session. If a swimmer is not signed up for the meet they must be able to prove they are a registered swimmer for 2012 and pay the \$2.00 splash fee and the \$4.00 facility fee.

PROCEDURE: Swimmer will complete a seed card at the Meet Director's table, swimmer's name,

> age, team, event name, and seedtime. Seed card and event fee must be turned into the Meet Director before the registration deadline. A meeting for all Time Trial participants and timers will be held prior to the start of Time Trials. Cards with heat and lane assignments will be handed out during the meeting. It is the swimmer's responsibility to be ready to swim when her/his event, name, and lane number are called. The Referee will not hold the start of the event, waiting for a swimmer (or timer) to show up. An announcement will be made that Time Trials are beginning and swimmers and timers should report to the meeting immediately. All Time Trial cards (whether or not a

swimmer swims a desired time) MUST be turned in at the end of each heat.

REMEMBER: The maximum number of individual events in one day is five (5) and includes Time

Trials (USA 102.2.5 and 102.2.6). This means that a swimmer may swim 5 individual

events total in one day, including a combination of:

1) only Time Trials

2) combined Time Trials and meet events

3) only meet events

Time Trials will begin promptly. It is the responsibility of the swimmer to be at the blocks, complete with her/his timers, ready to swim. Timers must turn in their cards

whether or not a swimmer achieves a desired cut time.

Order of Events Friday Early Afternoon Session

Girls	Event		Boys
1	10 & Under 200 Freestyle		2
3	11-12 200 Freestyle		4
5	13-14 200 Freestyle		6
7	Senior 200 Freestyle		8
9	10 & Under 200 IM		10
11	11-12 200 IM		12
	Friday Late Afternoon Session		
13	13-14 400 Freestyle		14
15	Senior 400 Freestyle		16
17	13-14 800 Freestyle		18
19	Senior 800 Freestyle		20
21	13-14 1500 Freestyle	22	
23	Senior 1500 Freestyle		24
	Saturday – AM Session		
25	11-12 50 Breaststroke		26
27	10 & Under 50 Breaststroke		28
29	11-12 100 Freestyle		30
31	10 & Under 100 Freestyle		32
33	11-12 50 Backstroke		34
35	10 & Under 50 Backstroke		36
37 39	11-12 100 Butterfly		38 40
41	10 & Under 100 Butterfly 11-12 400 Freestyle		40
43	10 & Under 400 Freestyle		44
13	Saturday – PM Session		
45	13-14 100 Breaststroke		46
47	Senior 100 Breaststroke		48
49	13-14 50 Freestyle		50
51	Senior 50 Freestyle		52
53	13-14 200 IM		54
55	Senior 200 IM		56
57	13-14 100 Backstroke		58
59	Senior 100 Backstroke		60
61	13-14 200 Butterfly		62
63	Senior 200 Butterfly		64
	Sunday – AM Session		
	Event		
65	11-12 100 Breaststroke		66
67	10 & Under 100 Breaststroke		68
69	11-12 50 Freestyle		70 72
71 73	10 & Under 50 Freestyle 11-12 100 Backstroke		72 74
75 75	10 & Under 100 Backstroke		74 76
73 77	11-12 50 Butterfly		78
79	10 & Under 50 Butterfly		80
	Sunday – PM Session		
81	13-14 200 Breaststroke		82
83	Senior 200 Breaststroke		84
85	13-14 100 Freestyle		86
87	Senior 100 Freestyle		88
89	13-14 400 IM		90
91	Senior 400 IM		92
93	13-14 200 Backstroke		94
95	Senior 200 Backstroke		96
97	13-14 100 Butterfly		98
99	Senior 100 Butterfly		100

Events 13 - 24 and 89-92 will be positive check-in. Meet Director reserves the right to combine events.

WISCONSIN'S NORTHERN SILVER STATE MEET

Hosted by the Fond du Lac Swim Club at Fond du Lac's 50 Meter Taylor Park Pool

WI Sanction #

Official Entry Form and Waiver

In consideration of the acceptance of these entries, the undersigned hereby, for myself and all the members of the team I represent together with all heirs, representatives and assigns, waive all claims against United States Swimming, the Wisconsin Local Swim Committee, Inc., Fond du Lac Swim Club, Taylor Park Pool, and any other agent of this meet for injuries and any other expenses incurred by me/us or any person on behalf of my club at this meet or on the road to and from this meet.

CLUB NAME:	CLUB ALPHA COD	DE:	
Signature of club official, parent/guardian, o	coach:		
Mailing address for final results:			
Name:	Address:		
City:	Zip Code:		
Name of USA Registered Coaches represen	ting your team at the meet:		
Name:	phone:		
Name, Phone number and E-mail of person	to contact regarding this entry form:		
Name:	phone:		
e-mail:			
ENTRY RECAP:			
Number of Total Individual Events:	_ X \$4.00 ea. = \$		
Number of Individual Swimmers entered:	X \$6.00 ea. = \$		
	Total Entry Fee: \$	Check #	
Make checks payable to Fond du Lac Swim	Club and mail with waiver & entry for	form to:	

FSC

PO Box 0731 Fond du Lac, WI 54936

Entry deadline is Tuesday, July 10th, 2012!

Please be sure to get entries in on time so that the meet timeline can be published.

***In the event of forecasted lightning storms, the meet may take place at the Fond du Lac Community
Aquatic Center: 100 W. 9th Street, Fond du Lac, WI 54935. Determination of forecasted lightning storms
will be made 48 hours prior to the start of the meet and head coaches will be notified